
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM4 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 210 MOROSI A. 52.578
Migliore

1 53.101 + 00.523 10:02:06.561  98,303

2 4:45.975 + 3:53.397 10:06:52.536  18,253

3 52.754 + 00.176 10:07:45.290  98,950

4 2:31.484 + 1:38.906 10:10:16.774  34,459

5 52.578 --------- 10:11:09.352  99,281

 Po. 2 - # 13 RATO M. + 00.087
Diff. Primo

1 52.734 + 00.069 09:59:47.216  98,987

2 10:59.857 + 10:07.192 10:10:47.073  7,911

3 55.509 + 02.844 10:11:42.582  94,039

4 1:05.603 + 12.938 10:12:48.185  79,570

5 52.665 --------- 10:13:40.850  99,117

 Po. 3 - # 8 BERTOLA E. + 00.327
Diff. Primo

1 5:26.544 + 4:33.639 10:06:41.679  15,986

2 53.351 + 00.446 10:07:35.030  97,843

3 2:54.630 + 2:01.725 10:10:29.660  29,892

4 52.905 --------- 10:11:22.565  98,667

 Po. 4 - # 1 SCIARRETTA A. + 00.608
Diff. Primo

1 54.279 + 01.093 09:58:58.609  96,170

2 53.305 + 00.119 09:59:51.914  97,927

3 9:25.656 + 8:32.470 10:09:17.570  9,228

4 56.504 + 03.318 10:10:14.074  92,383

5 53.473 + 00.287 10:11:07.547  97,619

6 53.186 --------- 10:12:00.733  98,146

7 1:12.360 + 19.174 10:13:13.093  72,139

 Po. 5 - # 84 GOURDON T. + 00.771
Diff. Primo

1 54.663 + 01.314 09:58:58.325  95,494

2 53.349 --------- 09:59:51.674  97,846

 Po. 6 - # 5 ARDUINI I. + 00.996
Diff. Primo

1 55.865 + 02.291 09:57:06.558  93,440

2 54.118 + 00.544 09:58:00.676  96,456

3 8:16.472 + 7:22.898 10:06:17.148  10,514

4 53.720 + 00.146 10:07:10.868  97,171

5 53.574 --------- 10:08:04.442  97,435

6 3:46.541 + 2:52.967 10:11:50.983  23,042

7 1:47.972 + 54.398 10:13:38.955  48,346

 Po. 7 - # 52 MALONE M. + 01.145
Diff. Primo

1 55.900 + 02.177 09:58:10.908  93,381

2 54.386 + 00.663 09:59:05.294  95,981

3 55.632 + 01.909 10:00:00.926  93,831

4 56.740 + 03.017 10:00:57.666  91,999

5 53.904 + 00.181 10:01:51.570  96,839

6 6:00.462 + 5:06.739 10:07:52.032  14,481

7 53.822 + 00.099 10:08:45.854  96,986

8 53.723 --------- 10:09:39.577  97,165

9 57.065 + 03.342 10:10:36.642  91,475

10 54.090 + 00.367 10:11:30.732  96,506

11 56.450 + 02.727 10:12:27.182  92,471

12 56.904 + 03.181 10:13:24.086  91,733

 Po. 8 - # 15 BASTIANELLI M. + 01.402
Diff. Primo

1 58.040 + 04.060 09:59:52.974  89,938

2 54.408 + 00.428 10:00:47.382  95,942

3 9:43.874 + 8:49.894 10:10:31.256  8,940

4 53.980 --------- 10:11:25.236  96,702

5 1:02.599 + 08.619 10:12:27.835  83,388

6 54.072 + 00.092 10:13:21.907  96,538

 Po. 9 - # 22 CUCCU M. + 01.470
Diff. Primo

1 56.732 + 02.684 09:57:00.275  92,012

2 55.307 + 01.259 09:57:55.582  94,382

3 8:23.681 + 7:29.633 10:06:19.263  10,364

4 54.639 + 00.591 10:07:13.902  95,536

5 54.048 --------- 10:08:07.950  96,581

6 2:39.692 + 1:45.644 10:10:47.642  32,688

7 56.959 + 02.911 10:11:44.601  91,645

8 54.120 + 00.072 10:12:38.721  96,452

8 54.120 + 00.072 10:12:38.721  0,000

 Po. 10 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 01.481
Diff. Primo

1 54.705 + 00.646 10:02:08.859  95,421

2 4:42.115 + 3:48.056 10:06:50.974  18,503

3 54.059 --------- 10:07:45.033  96,561

4 1:06.980 + 12.921 10:08:52.013  77,934

5 54.168 + 00.109 10:09:46.181  96,367

6 1:02.430 + 08.371 10:10:48.611  83,614

 Po. 11 - # 295 GIBALDI C. + 01.597
Diff. Primo

1 56.672 + 02.497 10:00:01.985  92,109

2 56.373 + 02.198 10:00:58.358  92,598

3 54.323 + 00.148 10:01:52.681  96,092

4 4:49.448 + 3:55.273 10:06:42.129  18,034

5 54.454 + 00.279 10:07:36.583  95,861

6 3:07.113 + 2:12.938 10:10:43.696  27,898

7 54.175 --------- 10:11:37.871  96,354

8 54.419 + 00.244 10:12:32.290  95,922

 Po. 12 - # 70 ESPOSITO E. + 01.622
Diff. Primo

1 54.988 + 00.788 09:58:59.739  94,930

2 54.521 + 00.321 09:59:54.260  95,743

3 9:23.691 + 8:29.491 10:09:17.951  9,260

4 56.612 + 02.412 10:10:14.563  92,207

5 54.200 --------- 10:11:08.763  96,310

 Po. 13 - # 155 GIBALDI R. + 01.824
Diff. Primo

1 56.078 + 01.676 10:00:07.241  93,085

2 55.631 + 01.229 10:01:02.872  93,833

3 55.151 + 00.749 10:01:58.023  94,649

4 4:55.198 + 4:00.796 10:06:53.221  17,683

5 54.878 + 00.476 10:07:48.099  95,120

6 54.688 + 00.286 10:08:42.787  95,451

7 57.702 + 03.300 10:09:40.489  90,465

8 56.609 + 02.207 10:10:37.098  92,211

9 54.402 --------- 10:11:31.500  95,952

Fastest lap: 52.578
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 Po. 14 - # 47 GASPARI S. + 02.235
Diff. Primo

1 57.980 + 03.167 09:56:55.057  90,031

2 55.823 + 01.010 09:57:50.880  93,510

3 55.179 + 00.366 09:58:46.059  94,601

4 7:35.497 + 6:40.684 10:06:21.556  11,460

5 54.852 + 00.039 10:07:16.408  95,165

6 54.852 + 00.039 10:08:11.260  95,165

7 54.830 + 00.017 10:09:06.090  95,203

8 54.813 --------- 10:10:00.903  95,233

9 1:04.817 + 10.004 10:11:05.720  80,534

10 1:03.892 + 09.079 10:12:09.612  81,700

 Po. 15 - # 24 CHOTE J. + 02.538
Diff. Primo

1 56.940 + 01.824 09:58:05.720  91,675

2 3:01.306 + 2:06.190 10:01:07.026  28,791

3 56.171 + 01.055 10:02:03.197  92,931

4 4:55.314 + 4:00.198 10:06:58.511  17,676

5 55.235 + 00.119 10:07:53.746  94,505

6 55.116 --------- 10:08:48.862  94,709

7 55.119 + 00.003 10:09:43.981  94,704

8 1:05.497 + 10.381 10:10:49.478  79,698

9 57.278 + 02.162 10:11:46.756  91,134

10 55.352 + 00.236 10:12:42.108  94,306

11 1:04.027 + 08.911 10:13:46.135  81,528

 Po. 16 - # 420 PLANO F. + 02.931
Diff. Primo

1 58.351 + 02.842 09:59:16.874  89,459

2 2:45.679 + 1:50.170 10:02:02.553  31,507

3 4:52.610 + 3:57.101 10:06:55.163  17,839

4 56.255 + 00.746 10:07:51.418  92,792

5 55.949 + 00.440 10:08:47.367  93,299

6 56.527 + 01.018 10:09:43.894  92,345

7 56.854 + 01.345 10:10:40.748  91,814

8 55.509 --------- 10:11:36.257  94,039

9 55.975 + 00.466 10:12:32.232  93,256

 Po. 17 - # 224 CASADIO F. + 03.299
Diff. Primo

1 56.351 + 00.474 09:59:27.090  92,634

2 56.161 + 00.284 10:00:23.251  92,947

3 55.877 --------- 10:01:19.128  93,419

4 9:19.039 + 8:23.162 10:10:38.167  9,337

5 55.914 + 00.037 10:11:34.081  93,358

6 1:06.093 + 10.216 10:12:40.174  78,980

 Po. 18 - # 28 PASQUA N. + 04.135
Diff. Primo

1 57.469 + 00.756 09:59:50.377  90,832

2 58.433 + 01.720 10:00:48.810  89,333

3 57.600 + 00.887 10:01:46.410  90,625

4 5:41.641 + 4:44.928 10:07:28.051  15,279

5 57.479 + 00.766 10:08:25.530  90,816

6 56.839 + 00.126 10:09:22.369  91,838

7 56.713 --------- 10:10:19.082  92,042

8 56.954 + 00.241 10:11:16.036  91,653

 Po. 19 - # 313 GRAVA C. + 05.155
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.068 + 03.335 10:00:01.087  85,478

2 1:08.879 + 11.146 10:01:09.966  75,785

3 6:19.142 + 5:21.409 10:07:29.108  13,768

4 58.711 + 00.978 10:08:27.819  88,910

5 58.168 + 00.435 10:09:25.987  89,740

6 57.733 --------- 10:10:23.720  90,416

7 58.051 + 00.318 10:11:21.771  89,921

 Po. 20 - # 88 D AVERSA A. + 14.074
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.652 --------- 10:09:39.271  78,317

2 1:06.697 + 00.045 10:10:45.968  78,264

Fastest lap: 52.578
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